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HARRIS COUNTY WATER CONTROL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 99 

NOVEMBER 5, 2019 BOND AND MAINTENANCE TAX ELECTION 

 

 

UNOFFICIAL DAILY RECORD OF EARLY ELECTION TOTALS 

Monday, October 21, 2019 32 

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 23 

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 18 

Thursday, October 24, 2019 38 

Friday, October 25, 2019 31 

Monday, October 28, 2019 19 

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 3 

Wednesday, October 30, 2019 18 

Thursday, October 31, 2019 16 

Friday, November 1, 2019 30 

TOTAL: 228 

  

 


